
• 623

Mellor - Salesbury - 
Brockhall - Clitheroe  
Grammar School

School Bus

Tap the App
Timetable   |   Tickets   |  Tracking

N e w  f r o m  P i l k i n g t o n  B u s

F R E E  D O W N L O A D

contactless

OPEN 

TO THE  

PUBLIC



Pilkington Bus is a trading division of

Ref: 975960

  BOARDING POINT Ticket Prices

  MELLOR BROOK Fieldens Arms 07:40 A

  MELLOR, Millstone 07:45 A

  RAMSGREAVE Spread Eagle 07:50 A

  BLACKBURN  Ramsgreave Drive 07:55 A

  BLACKBURN, Brownhill 07:58 B

  WILPSHIRE, Bulls Head 08:00 B

  SALESBURY, Bonny Inn 08:05 B

  LANGHO, Opp The Rhydings 08:10 B

  BROCKHALL Village 08:15 B

  CLITHEROE Grammar School 08:30

  CLITHEROE Sixth Form 08:35

Service 623 - Outward Journey

  BOARDING POINT M, T, TH, FRI WED

  CLITHEROE Sixth Form 15:45 14:45

  CLITHEROE Grammar School 15:50 14:50

  BROCKHALL Village 16:05 15:05

  LANGHO, Opp The Rhydings 16:10 15:10

  SALESBURY, Bonny Inn 16:15 15:15

  WILPSHIRE, Bulls Head 16:20 15:20

  BLACKBURN  Ramsgreave Drive 16:25 15:25

  RAMSGREAVE Spread Eagle 16:30 15:30

  MELLOR, Millstone 16:35 15:35

  MELLOR BROOK Fieldens Arms 16:40 15:40

Service 623 - Return Journey

  U19's Weekly Monthly Termly Annual

  Zone A - over 8 miles £21.00 £80.00 £250.00 £750.00

  Zone B - 5-8 miles £17.00 £65.00 £200.00 £600.00

MORE T ICKET  OPT IONS  AND ADULT  P R I C ES  ON OUR  AP P  

Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street,  
Accrington, Lancashire  BB5 1DQ 
www.pilkingtonbus.com   
info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk 
tel: 01254 237083

Pilkington Bus          

pilkingtonbus


